

Alternative Bid Schedule By Addendum

3/24/2015

PRC

Engineer's Estimate

ITEM	SPEC	BID SCHEDULE	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	REF NO.					Cost		Cost
1	1510.3	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	1510.12	Stop Bars	LF	762	\$ 1.25	\$ 952.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,143.00
3	1510.14	Crosswalk Bars	EA	123	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,353.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,230.00
4	2075.01	Asphalt Removal	SY	130	\$ 27.25	\$ 3,542.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00
5	2075.14	Misc. Concrete removal	SF	753	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,694.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,295.00
6	2110.01	Clearing & Grubbing	AC	0.07	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 3,535.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00
7	2528.026	Replacement 6" Curb & Gutter	LF	41	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 820.00
8	2530.016	6" Concrete Pathway	SF	1932	\$ 6.50	\$ 12,558.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 38,640.00
9	2530.126	Handicap Ramps (13ea-2'X2' ADA pads)	SF	628	\$ 18.50	\$ 11,618.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,932.00
10	2805.01	2.5" Telespar	EA	32	\$ 182.00	\$ 5,824.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
11	2805.01	3" Telespar Base	EA	32	\$ 182.00	\$ 5,824.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
12	2805.01	Signs W11-2	EA	42	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,250.00
13	2805.01	Signs W16-7p	EA	60	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	2805.01	Signs W16-13p	EA	10	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	2805.01	Signs S1-1	EA	28	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,500.00
16	2805.01	Signs S5-1	EA	3	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
17	2805.01	Signs R1-6a	EA	8	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	2900.05	Dryland Seeding	AC	0.02	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 43,560.00	\$ 871.20
19	16000.021	Conduit and connections on wood pole	EA	44	\$ 350.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,000.00
20	16000.06	Base for Ped Poles	EA	3	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
21	16000.24	Cabinet Solar	EA	44	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
22	16000.25	Carmanah Light Bar	EA	70	\$ 550.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
23	16000.26	Pushbutton	EA	33	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 13,200.00
		TOTALS				\$ 216,556.25		\$ 236,656.20

Alternative Bid Schedule By Addendum ADDITIVE BID 1 3/24/2015

PRC

Engineer's Estimate

ITEM	SPEC	BID SCHEDULE	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	REF NO.					Cost		Cost
1	2075.14	Misc. Concrete removal	SF	152	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,280.00
2	2528.026	Replacement 6" Curb & Gutter	LF	17	\$ 45.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 340.00
3	2530.016	6" Concrete Pathway	SF	3091	\$ 6.50	\$ 20,091.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 24,728.00
4	2530.126	Handicap Ramps (13ea-2'X2' ADA pads)	SF	652	\$ 18.50	\$ 12,062.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,388.00
		TOTALS ADDITIVE BID 1				\$ 33,982.50		\$ 39,736.00

Base Bid Schedule 3/24/2015

PRC

Engineer's Estimate

ITEM	SPEC	BID SCHEDULE	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	REF NO.					Cost		Cost
1	1510.3	Project Identification Sign	EA	1		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	1510.12	Stop Bars	LF	762		0	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,143.00
3	1510.14	Crosswalk Bars	EA	123		0	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,230.00
4	2075.01	Asphalt Removal	SY	130		0	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00
5	2075.14	Misc. Concrete removal	SF	753		0	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,295.00
6	2110.01	Clearing & Grubbing	AC	0.07		0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00
7	2528.026	Replacement 6" Curb & Gutter	LF	41		0	\$ 20.00	\$ 820.00
8	2530.016	6" Concrete Pathway	SF	1932		0	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,456.00
9	2530.126	Handicap Ramps (13ea-2'X2' ADA pads)	SF	628		0	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,932.00
10	2805.01	2.5" Telespar	EA	32		0	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
11	2805.01	3" Telespar Base	EA	32		0	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
12	2805.01	Signs W11-2	EA	42		0	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,250.00
13	2805.01	Signs W16-7p	EA	60		0	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	2805.01	Signs W16-13p	EA	10		0	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	2805.01	Signs S1-1	EA	28		0	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,500.00
16	2805.01	Signs S5-1	EA	3		0	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
17	2805.01	Signs R1-6a	EA	8		0	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	2900.05	Dryland Seeding	AC	0.02		0	\$ 43,560.00	\$ 871.20
19	16000.012	Boring with 2" Conduit	LF	1195		0	\$ 70.00	\$ 83,650.00
20	16000.021	1" PVC Conduit	LF	165		0	\$ 4.00	\$ 660.00
21	16000.03	2 Electrical Conductor W Ground	LF	892		0	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,784.00
22	16000.06	Base for Ped Poles	EA	3		0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
23	16000.09	Pullbox 11" X 18" X 17"	EA	25		0	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00
24	16000.23	5c No. 14 AWG, Cable	LF	1880		0	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,520.00
25	16000.24	Cabinet 120v	EA	9		0	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 10,350.00
26	16000.24	Cabinet 120v w/Radio	EA	4		0	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00
27	16000.24	Cabinet Solar	EA	14		0	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 19,600.00
28	16000.25	2 Light Beacon (10 Solar, 1 wood pole)	EA	11		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
29	16000.25	3 Light Beacon on Telespar	EA	2		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
30	16000.25	3 Light Beacon on Ped Pole	EA	4		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
31	16000.25	3 Light Beacon on SL (1 on wood)	EA	3		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
32	16000.25	5 Light Beacon on Telespar (4 solar)	EA	19		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
33	16000.25	5 Light Beacon on SL	EA	2		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
34	16000.25	6 Light Beacon on Ped Pole	EA	3		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
35	16000.25	6 Light Beacon on SL	EA	1		0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
36	16000.26	Pushbutton	EA	33		0	\$ 400.00	\$ 13,200.00
		TOTALS				0		\$ 271,386.20

Base Bid ADDITIVE BID 1 3/24/2015

PRC

Engineer's Estimate

ITEM	SPEC	BID SCHEDULE	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	REF NO.					Cost		Cost
1	2075.14	Misc. Concrete removal	SF	152		0	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,280.00
2	2528.026	Replacement 6" Curb & Gutter	LF	17		0	\$ 20.00	\$ 340.00
3	2530.016	6" Concrete Pathway	SF	3091		0	\$ 8.00	\$ 24,728.00
4	2530.126	Handicap Ramps (13ea-2'X2' ADA pads)	SF	652		0	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,388.00
		TOTALS ADDITIVE BID 1				0		\$ 39,736.00